
College: All Year: 2018

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Introduction to 

Management 

Information System

Legal Aspects of Business 

and Technology 

Business and 

Society

Project 

Work

Sales 

Management 

Corporate 

Finance

Consumer 

Behaviour

Financial 

Institutions and 

Market

Investment 

Management

Negotiation and 

Conflict 

Management

11030803 Abs

11030842 Abs

11031546 Abs

11031699 Abs Abs

11031807 C+

11032026 Abs

11032167 Abs

11032168 C+ C+

12030003 B

12030086 Abs

12030315 F C+

12030321 Abs

12030488 Abs Abs

12030509 F

12030782 Abs

12030796 C-

12030803 C-

12030841 Abs

12031080 C

12031084 Abs

12031138 D+

12031149 Abs Abs

12031153 Abs

12031206 B

12031453

12031588 C-

12031655 Abs

12032218 C- B+

12032229 F

12032653 B-

13030003 Abs

13030043 Abs Abs Abs
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13030044 Abs

13030090 Abs

13030211 F

13030471 Abs

13030486 F

13030498 Abs

13030572 C-

13030712 D+

13030714 Abs

13030715 D

13030790 F

13030806 C- F

13030842 C-

13030847 Abs

13030866 Abs

13030873 F

13030878 F

13030886 F

13030909 Abs

13030959 Abs

13030965 Abs

13031131 Abs

13031244 C+

13031251 Abs

13031282 Abs

13031312 Abs

13031361 F

13031373 Abs

13031416 F

13031451 Abs

13031468 Abs

13031540 Abs

2 of 18



College: All Year: 2018

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Introduction to 

Management 

Information System

Legal Aspects of Business 

and Technology 

Business and 

Society

Project 

Work

Sales 

Management 

Corporate 

Finance

Consumer 

Behaviour

Financial 

Institutions and 

Market

Investment 

Management

Negotiation and 

Conflict 

Management

13031571 F

13031628 Abs

13031651 F

13031697 Abs

13031804 Abs

13031813 Abs

13031833 Abs

13031915 Abs

13031922 Abs

13031990 C+

13032093 F

13032126 Abs

13032137 Abs

13032143 F Abs

13032173 C

13032176 C+

13032202 C

13032328 Abs C+

13032341 B

13032592 B-

13032595 F

13032604 C+

13032630 Abs

13032691 C

14030042 Abs

14030066 B-

14030097 C- B

14030119 B+

14030137 B

14030157 C

14030169 Abs

14030176 Abs B

3 of 18



College: All Year: 2018

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Introduction to 

Management 

Information System

Legal Aspects of Business 

and Technology 

Business and 

Society

Project 

Work

Sales 

Management 

Corporate 

Finance

Consumer 

Behaviour

Financial 

Institutions and 

Market

Investment 

Management

Negotiation and 

Conflict 

Management

14030186 Abs

14030210 C B- Incomplete

14030320

14030321 B+

14030342 C

14030355 B-

14030379 Abs Abs Abs

14030395 Abs C+

14030409 Abs Abs

14030428 Abs

14030454 A

14030460 Incomplete

14030492 Abs

14030513 A

14030546 B+ A A

14030583 Abs

14030597 C+

14030615 F F

14030692 C

14030715 Abs Abs

14030742 Abs

14030745 B

14030754 A-

14030769 Abs

14030795

14030828 B-

14030832 F

14030833 Abs Abs

14030859 A-

14030885 F

14030903 F

14030910 F B-
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14030932 B+

14030999 Abs

14031002 C C+

14031135 C+

14031138 B-

14031188 B+

14031209 F

14031210 C

14031221 Abs

14031222 Abs

14031225 Abs

14031240 Abs

14031289 F

14031343 F

14031421 C C

14031423 A

14031445 F

14031450 F

14031496 C-

14031506 Abs

14031510 Abs

14031519 Abs

14031586 Abs

14031591 Abs

14031605 Abs

14031611 F Abs

14031616 Abs Abs

14031619 F F

14031620 Abs F

14031631 Abs

14031648 F

14031672 B
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14031689 B-

14031712 Abs Abs

14031744 F

14031772 Abs F

14031794 D+

14031805 Abs

14031857 C-

14031871 F

14031883 C+ C- C+

14031914 Abs Abs

14031940 F F

14031956 F

14032005 Abs

14032024

14032144 C Abs D+

14032163 Abs

14032182 F

14032188 B+

14032217 C-

14032220 Abs Abs

14032270 Withheld

14032272 Abs

14032284 F

14032286 F

14032292 F F

14032298 Abs

14032314 F F

14032318 F F

14032375 C

14032377 C-

14032384 Abs Abs

14032393 B-
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14032413 F

14032521 C

15030002 A

15030003 A-

15030018 Abs

15030068 A

15030085 A-

15030087 C

15030099 B

15030102 A B

15030110 Abs Abs Abs

15030161 C Abs

15030262 A-

15030275 C+

15030277 A

15030287 C F

15030288 F F A

15030292 F C

15030297 F

15030298 F

15030300 F C

15030308 F

15030320 B

15030323 F

15030335 Abs

15030337 F

15030347 C+

15030348 C

15030350 C

15030359 F F

15030361 C D+ Abs

15030362 Abs
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15030365 Abs

15030366 F

15030367 Abs

15030369 D

15030372 C F

15030378 F F

15030398 C-

15030400 Abs

15030401 Abs

15030405 Abs

15030439 F

15030442 C-

15030443 Abs Abs

15030444 D+

15030445 Abs Abs

15030459 C F F

15030475 F

15030476 Withheld

15030480 Abs

15030486 Abs F

15030494 F

15030496 F

15030502 Abs

15030506 D+

15030509 F

15030511 C

15030512 F F

15030513 F

15030515 F

15030520 D+

15030532 B+

15030544 B- A A B+

8 of 18



College: All Year: 2018

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Introduction to 

Management 

Information System

Legal Aspects of Business 

and Technology 

Business and 

Society

Project 

Work

Sales 

Management 

Corporate 

Finance

Consumer 

Behaviour

Financial 

Institutions and 

Market

Investment 

Management

Negotiation and 

Conflict 

Management

15030573 B+

15030594 B+

15030598 B

15030609 A-

15030612 A-

15030629 C+

15030630 Abs

15030653 C-

15030657 Abs Abs

15030662 B+

15030666 B-

15030688 A-

15030702 F

15030703 C- F

15030705 C+

15030706 C-

15030714 B

15030718 F

15030721 C

15030723 C+

15030724 F

15030740 C+

15030747 F B

15030751 B-

15030754 Abs

15030755 C+

15030758 B+

15030783 B

15030790 A

15030792 B+

15030801 B+

15030837 B-
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15030849 B-

15030854 B-

15030856 F

15030860 B-

15030868 F

15030879 F

15030880 C-

15030889 F

15030891 A-

15030896 F

15030901 Abs

15030903 F C-

15030905 A-

15030912 Abs F

15030914 B+

15030919 F

15030923 A-

15030924 C+

15030944 Abs

15030964 Abs C

15030965 C-

15030966 C+

15030971 B

15030973 C+

15030976 A- A

15030977 B+

15030989 C C+

15030995 A-

15031002 F

15031003 B+

15031004 B+

15031005 B+
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15031011 Abs F

15031013 B

15031016 B

15031028 B

15031029 C

15031030 Abs

15031046

15031049 Abs

15031051 Abs Abs

15031052 Abs

15031054 38

15031070 Abs

15031071

15031073 Abs

15031074 B-

15031080 B-

15031082 C+

15031090 C+

15031098 B+

15031103 C-

15031109 B-

15031111 A-

15031120 B

15031125 35

15031129

15031135 Abs

15031151 B

15031153 Abs

15031164 Abs

15031177 A-

15031178 C+

15031179 C
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15031183 C

15031190 C+

15031191 B

15031192 Expelled

15031196 B-

15031217 C+ C+

15031228 C C

15031231 B-

15031237 Abs

15031249 C+ B C

15031310 B-

15031317 C Abs

15031323 B- B+

15031329 A-

15031330

15031333 B

15031335 C

15031338 B

15031342 A-

15031351 B+

15031354 Abs

15031355 C+ C+

15031358 A-

15031359 A

15031360 F B

15031379 B-

15031380 A-

15031384 B+

15031400 B-

15031430 B

15031447 B+

15031457 D+
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15031461 F

15031463 C+

15031492 B+

15031499 F C-

15031500 Abs

15031514 C- C

15031519 Abs

15031522 D

15031563 C-

15031578 B- B

15031579 B+

15031580 B+

15031581 Abs

15031587 C-

15031609 Abs

15031614 B+

15031617 A

15031626 B+

15031629 A-

15031631 A

15031635 A

15031637 A

15031644 C+ A

15031647 A

15031666 A-

15031669 A

15031670 B

15031692 F C+

15031704 B+

15031743 A

15031744 C+

15031747 C+
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15031750 B+

15031751 C-

15031752 B-

15031754 C+ C-

15031756 B- A-

15031757 B-

15031759 B+

15031760 C-

15031761 F

15031762 C+ F

15031763 B

15031820 C-

15031823 F C

15031827 A-

15031830 B

15031834 B-

15031835 B+

15031855 Abs

15031856 A Abs

15031861 C C

15031862 C+

15031875 B+

15031896 B+

15031897 Abs

15031898 B+

15031906 B

15031913 B+

15031914 B-

15031916 C+

15031921 C B

15031953 Abs Abs

15031956 F Abs C+
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15031957 A-

15031963 A-

15031966 Abs

15031970 A-

15031972 B-

15031973 B

15032013 B

15032014 A-

15032017 B

15032019 C+

15032020 A-

15032022 B+

15032040 C-

15032054 F F

15032066 Abs

15032084 F

15032085 C+ D+

15032088 F

15032097 B

15032100 F F

15032105 Abs

15032112 A

15032123 F A-

15032124 B+

15032131 Abs B+

15032148 Abs

15032149 B

15032152 B-

15032161 Abs

15032167 Abs

15032170 A

15032174 Abs
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15032175 Abs

15032180 B

15032204 A-

15032207 A

15032216 B+

15032218 Abs

15032223 Abs B

15032233 Abs

15032247 B

15032251 C+

15032256 C

15032257 B

15032259 A

15032268 B- B+

15032269 F

15032277 A-

15032292 Abs

15032299 B+

15032300 A-

15032302 B-

15032303 Abs Abs

15032307 C+

15032316 B

15032321 Abs

15032322 C-

15032324 F F

15032325 F B- F

15032329 B- F

15032336 C- F F B

15032340 F F

15032341 F

15032342 F
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15032347 B+

15032352 C B-

15032353 B

15032367 B

15032387 B+

15032388 B+

15032393 B+

15032394 B- Abs B+

15032399 B

15032405 A-

15032410 B

15032423 A-

15032426 Expelled

15032428 B-

15032431 A-

15032438 B

15032443 C- F

15032447 C F

15032453 C D+ B+

15032454 B+

15032462 F

15032467 F

15032475 C-

15032481 F

15032483 C+

15032492 F F

15032496 F F

15032497 A-

15032500 C-

15032504 B-

15032508 F

15032510 B+
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15032511 F F

15032512 C+

15032516 C-

15032517 B- F

15032521 B

15032525 F F

15032540 C-

15032546 F

15032552 C- C+ F

15032556 F

15032558 F F

15032568 B

15032571 F F

15032572 F

15032574 F

15032575 F

15032576 B

15032578 C-

15032580 F F

15032582 C-

15032583 C

15032584 C F

15032585 F F

15032587 F F

15032588 C-

15032589 Abs
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